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DENJacobsen,Gustav Christian

1. 617 Fayot 0.000.00
bay S /Lupicor/Edison/KWPN/104UB44/ Hans Christian Jacobsen

0.00

GBRFletcher,Oliver

1. 634 Disckoboy D.N. 0.000.00
bay S /Ard VDL Douglas/Silverstone/KWPN/104JA59/ Lady Pauline Kirkham & Lady Pauline

0.00

BELHousen,Emilia

1. 606 Flicka 0.000.00
bay M /Carabas/Landgraf I/HOLST/102PX73/ N. vd Pol & T. Meyer

0.00

GERReyer,Chiara

1. 642 Cederic 0.000.00
grey G /Cassus/Wildfang/OLDBG/104PF32/ Reyer,Claus

0.00

GERKnack,Alia

1. 639 Campari VII 0.000.00
bay G /Casiro I/Colander/OS/104VL24/ Schmid Karl

0.00

FRADe Balanda,Rose

1. 632 Tzara Belin 0.000.00
bay M /Toulon/Diamant de Semilly/SEFR/104BP79/ M. Alexandre Fontanelle

0.00

ITACorreddu,Lorenzo

1. 655 Touche D Arrogance 0.000.00
bay M /Rash R/Andiamo/NRPS/104SO57/ Bart Gommeren Sporthorses & Fabrie

0.00

GERHöing,Charlotte

8. 640 Bajala 1.000.00
black M /Be Bravo/Aletto/MECKL/105AL04/ Höing, Charlotte

1.00

GERCollee,Lilli

8. 638 Barry Brown Escaille 1.000.00
bay G /Kashmir van Schuttershof/Caretano Z/SBS/103VZ90/ Collee, Lilli

1.00

POLKierznowska,Aleksandra

10. 666 Dior V 4.000.00
bay S /Indoctro/Garanco/KWPN/104LE73/ Hubert Kierznowski

4.00

BELPhilippaerts,Anthony

10. 605 Goofy van T Laerhof 4.004.00
chest M /Kashmir van Schuttershof/Lord Z/BWP/103XT22/ Ludo Philippaerts

0.00

BELDe Hornois,Caro-Belle

10. 608 Idyllis L 4.000.00
bay M /Andiamo/Wandor van de Mispelaere/BWP/105KA56/ Koen De Hornois

4.00

IRLQuigley,Ella

10. 650 F 4.004.00
bay G /Baltic VDL/Chin Chin/KWPN/105FJ52/ Dom Webb Horses LLP

0.00

HUNHoman,Greta

10. 647 Kaland 4.000.00
bay M /Graf Werther/Hohenstein II/HSHBA/HUN40646/ Ho-Noster Bt.

4.00
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BELHazebroek,Maxime

10. 607 Jartelle VD Thijshoe 4.000.00
bay M /Cooper vd Heffnick/Lupicor/BWP/105DE39/ Peeters Alfons

4.00

FINAarnio-Wihuri,Jenny

16. 627 Holde Maid 5.004.00
bay M /FAN Holland/Landcapitol/WESTF/103CS18/ Jenny Aarnio-Wihuri

1.00

POLSuska,Juliana

16. 668 Tokajer 5.000.00
bay M /Tinka's Boy/Acord II/OS/104ZT81/ KS Holding Sp. z o.o.

5.00

AUTBinder,Lena

16. 603 Lancelot TN 5.000.00
bay G /Lupicor/Dammen/WESTF/102QD54/ Lena Binder

5.00

SUIAlessie,Kyra

19. 684 Tosca de Tourtoulou 6.005.00
bay M /Toulon/Quat'sous/SEFR/105GZ07/ Alessie Kyra

1.00

RUSNabatnikova,Aleksandra

20. 679 Calato Kama 7.006.00
bay S /Calato/Calido I/HOLST/102ZS79/ Nabatnikov, Sergey

1.00

GBRSymons,Jocasta

21. 636 Concordette RR 8.008.00
bay M /Lord Z/Fuego du Prelet/AES/105MP69/ Mrs Julie Symons

0.00

GBRLanni,Matilda

22. 637 Newbridge's Master B 9.004.00
bay /Verdi/Corland/KWPN/104RS27/ Stacey Webb

5.00

ESPValle Espinedo,Pablo

23. 623 Utopie les Hauts 12.000.00
chest M /Ogano Sitte/Canadian River/SBS/103VZ36/ Mr Alan Burnell

12.00

ITABertolla,Giulia

23. 658 Ti Lann du Up of Her 12.008.00
chest M /Apache d'Adriers/Concorde/SEFR/103XF52/ Martina Romagnoli

4.00

DENKjaer,Cecilie

23. 620 Aagaardens Elina 12.000.00
bay M /Concorde/A'khan Z/DWB/DEN40460/ Gustav Vindeløv

12.00

SWEHermelin,Beata

26. 691 Titanic VDL 14.008.00
bay G /Neckar/Lord/KWPN/SWE05221/ Stephanie Holmén

6.00

DENBennetsen,Madelen

27. 621 M.B. Calida 15.007.00
grey M /Calido I/Rebel Z/HANN/104SU88/ Irma Bennetsen

8.00

CZESvobodova,Tereza

28. 612 Britania 17.0012.00
dbay M /CZEWB/105NO60/ Horse Rhytm s.r.o.

5.00

POLKlapinska,Laura

29. 670 Santiago 25.0016.00
bay S /Kannan/Lancer III/OS/103OZ81/ Monika Klapinska

9.00

GBRTough,Angel

30. 635 Callumbus -8.00
bay S /Cassini II/Royal Feu/KWPN/104OE57/ Ms K Wilkinson

-
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